AO00
AO1
A02
AO03
AO4
A0S
AO6
AQ7
AO08
A09
A10
A11
A12
A13

COVER SHEET

SITE ANALYSIS PLAN

EXISTING SITE PLAN
DEMOLITLION PLAN
PROPOSED SITE PLAN
GROUND FLOOR PLAN STAGE 1
GROUND FLOOR PLAN STAGE 1 & 2
NORTH & EAST ELEVATIONS
SOUTH & WEST ELEVATIONS
SECTIONS

3D PERSPECTIVES STAGE 1

3D PERSPECTIVES STAGE 2
SCHEDULE OF MATERIALS
NOTIFICATION PLAN

RUTHERFORD TECHNQ’EOGY
HIGH SCHOOL

-l

ALEXANDRAAVE=

AM

ITIES

RUTHERFORD OVAL, WEBLANDS ST,

RUTHERFORD, NSW 2320

DA ISSUE

“\BQEMQ,,‘,‘/ (@\c\anage,,,% e‘\‘..\t Sysy,,
f«“ o, § 5 & e
s N E o2 ]
8 g 5 €
Global-Mark.com.au®  Global-Mark.com.au® Global-Mark.com.au®
ACN 002912843 | ABN 82 644 649 849
Nominated Architect - Bernard Collins | NSW Architects Registration No.4438

A 412 KING STREET NEWCASTLE NSW 2300 AUSTRALIA
P +6124929 2353 | F +612 4926 2300 | E mail@eje.com.au | W www.eje.com.au

COMPLETION OF THE QUALITY ASSURANCE CHECKS IS VERIFICATION THAT THE DOCUMENT
CONFORMS WITH THE REQUIREMENTS OF THE QUALITY PROJECT PLAN. WHERE THE
QUALITY ASSURANCE CHECK IS INCOMPLETE THIS DOCUMENT IS PRELIMINARY FOR
INFORMATION PURPOSES ONLY, OR SUCH PURPOSES AS STATED IN THE REVISION COLUMN.

THE IDEAS, INFORMATION AND CONCEPTS CONTAINED IN THIS DOCUMENT ARE THE
OF EJE ARCHITECTURE. PHOTOCOPYING OR REPRODUCING THIS DOCUMENT AND

NNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNN
FILE NAME: 14280_Max McMahon Oval Amenities_DA [202F0RINTESTOIGE7/89220123

E_JE




)
pd
&)
I—
<
=
T
o
o8]
aa)
<C

AIR CONDITIONING - REFER TO MECHANICAL DOCUMENTATION
ALUMINIUM COMPOSITE PANEL
SOLID SURFACE

ADJUSTABLE SHELF
AUSTRALIAN HEIGHT DATUM
ALUMINIUM LOUVRE
ALUMINIUM BATTEN

VERTICAL ALUMINIUM SCREEN
ACCESS PANEL

ARCHITRAVE

AUSTRALIAN STANDARD
BARGE BOARD

BALUSTRADE

BABY CHANGE TABLE
BENCHTOP

BI-FOLD DOOR

BOX GUTTER

BULKHEAD

GARBAGE BIN

CONCRETE BLOCKWORK
BRICKWORK

BOLLARD

BENCH SEAT

BOTTLE TRAP

BATHTUB

CAPPING

PREFINISHED STEEL
COLOUR-BACKED GLASS
COMPRESSED FIBRE CEMENT
COAT HOOK

CONSTRUCTION / CONTROL JOINT
CENTRE LINE

CLADDING

CLOTHESLINE

—~

COL  COLUMN - REFER TO STRUCTURAL DOCUMENTATION
CONCRETE

COS  CONFIRM ON SITE

CPC  COLORBOND PARAPET CAPPING

CPD  CUPBOARD

CPT  CARPET

CR CEMENT RENDER
CRN  CORNICE

CRT  CURTAIN

CRR  CURTAIN RAIL

CS CLEANERS SINK

CVS  COVED SKIRTING

cw COLD WATER

DP DOWNPIPE - REFER TO HYDRAULIC DOCUMENTATION
DR DOOR

DS DOOR STOP

EDB  ELECTRICAL DISTRIBUTION BOARD - REFER TO ELECTRICAL DOCUMENTATION FHR

EXISTING LONG JUMP PITS TO REMAIN

EXHAUST FAN

EAVES GUTTER - REFER TO HYDRAULIC DOCUMENTATION
EXPANSION JOINT

ELECTRICAL PLATE

ENSUITE

EPOXY FLOORING

EXPANDED POLYSTYRENE CLADDING SYSTEM

EQUAL SPACING

FABRIC / UPHOLSTERY

CEILING FAN

FACE BRICK

FIBRE CEMENT SHEETING

FIRE EXTINGUISHER

FINISHED FLOOR LEVEL

FIXED GLASS

FIRE HYDRANT - REFER TO HYDRAULIC DOCUMENTATION
FIRE HOSE REEL - REFER TO HYDRAULIC DOCUMENTATION

EXSITING MAX MCMAHON OVAL

—

EXISTING
STORAGE
SHED TO
REMAIN

COMPLETION OF THE QA CHECKS IS VERIFICATION THAT THE DOCUMENT CONFORMS WITH THE REQUIREMENTS OF THE QUALITY PROJECT PLAN. WHERE THE QUALITY
ASSURANCE CHECK IS INCOMPLETE THIS DOCUMENT IS PRELIMINARY FOR INFORMATION PURPOSES ONLY, OR SUCH PURPOSES AS STATED IN THE REVISION COLUMN.

ONTO OTHERS WITHOUT THE EXPRESS PERMISSION OF EJE IS AN INFRINGEMENT OF COPYRIGHT.©

THE IDEAS, INFORMATION AND CONCEPTS CONTAINED IN THIS DOCUMENT ARE THE PROPERTY OF EJE. PHOTOCOPYING OR REPRODUCING THIS DOCUMENT AND PASSING IT N

WORK IN FIGURED DIMENSIONS IN PREFERENCE TO SCALE. CHECK DIMENSIONS AND LEVELS ON SITE PRIOR TO THE ORDERING OF MATERIALS OR THE COMPLETION OF

WORKSHOP DRAWINGS. IF IN DOUBT ASK. REPORT ALL ERRORS AND OMISSIONS.

ACN 002912 843 | ABN 82 644 649 849 Nominated Architect - Bernard Collins NSW Architects Registration No.4438

A 412 KING STREET, NEWCASTLE, NSW 2300 P +6124929 2353 | F +6124926 3069 | E mail@eje.comau | W www.eje.com.au

0 20mm

jome,
anegemen,
W &

& ©

Global-Mark.com.au®  Global-Mark.com.au®

nage, et Sysy
sManages, I,

&

Global-Mark.com.au

&

Qu,
g,
1006
L0008
oHs
% toosy ©°

100mm 200mm ON ORIGINAL A1

FIELD CENTR

39.80

FIRE INDICATOR PANEL TO CONSULTANTS REQUIREMENTS
FLASHING

VINYL FILM

FIRE RESISTANCE

FIREPLACE

FIXED SHELF

FLOOR TILES

FLOOR WASTE

GLASS

GREASE ARRESTOR

GARBAGE CHUTE

GRATED DRAIN

GLASS LOUVRES

GRAB RAIL

GARAGE DOOR

GRAVEL

GRATED PIT - REFER TO HYDRAULIC DOCUMENTATION

Q

o

EXSITING STAIRS TO BE

REMOYED

EXSITING TREATED PURE

| REV |

A
B
C
D
E
F

DATE

17/08/2023
24/08/2023
5/09/2023
13/09/2023
21/09/2023
27/09/2023

| COMMENTS

CLIENT REVIEW

ISSUE TO CONSULTANTS

REVISE ISSUE TO CONSULTANTS
ISSUE TO CONSULTANTS

50% DA ISSUE

ISSUE FOR DA

EXISTING AMENI

~

| DRN | CHKD | VRFD |

EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS

TIES BUILDINGS, CONCRETE - ~
_ —  PAVING, SEATING & ASSOCIATED. —
STRUCTURES TO BE DEMOLISHED

Ciw BH
Ciw BH
Cilw BH
Ciw BH
Ciw BH
CIW BH DRAWING :

EX

GUTTER TRANSOM
GLASS WINDOW
HOME AUTOMATION CUPBOARD
HAND BASIN

HINGED DOOR

HAND DRYER

HIGH POINT
HANDRAIL

HANGING RAIL
HOSE TAP

HEATER

HOT WATER SYSTEM
HYDRAULIC
JOINERY

KICK

LINING BOARDS
ACCESS LADDER

TING CARPARK

XSIFING GROUND

PROJECT: MAX MCMAHON OVAL AMENITIES
RUTHERFORD OVAL, WEBLANDS
ST, RUTHERFORD, NSW 2320

'DEMOLITLION PLAN

LDL DOWNLIGHT

LDY  LAUNDRY WINDOW MARKER

LK LOCKER SYSTEM : eg. WINDOW / LEVEL 1/ WINDOW N° 05
LP LIGHT FITTING POCKET IN CONCRETE SLAB SOFFIT

LPN  PENDANT LIGHT LOUVRE MARKER

LPL  LIGHT POLE - REFER TO ELECTRICAL DOCUMENTATION eg. LOUVRE /LEVEL 1/LOUVRE N° 05
LST  LED STRIP LIGHT DOOR MARKER

LTB LETTERBOX

LVR  LOUVRE

LWL WALL LIGHT

MC METAL CLADDING

eg. DOOR/LEVEL 1/DOOR N° 05

LEGEND

MDB  MAIN DISTRIBUTION BOARD - REFER TO ELECTRICAL DOCUMENTATION LINE MARKING
MECH MECHANICAL

MEL  MELAMINE

Mi MIRROR

MRS  METAL ROOF SHEETING

MW MATWELL

HED-TO CIVIL
DETAIL

RQ

CLENT: —9 ~W DRAWN : DATE : SCALES @A1 :
. . EWS 27/09/2023 1:250
ma | t | an d FILENAME : 14280_Max McMahon Oval Amenities_DA [20230817] - STAGE 1 & 2.pIn

city council

PROJECT No :

14280

PHASE :

DA

DRAWING No : REV :

AO03 F

+

4}

0.00

EXISTING RL

PROPOSED RL




U) AIR CONDITIONING - REFER TO MECHANICAL DOCUMENTATION BH BULKHEAD coL COLUMN - REFER TO STRUCTURAL DOCUMENTATION EF EXHAUST FAN FIP FIRE INDICATOR PANEL TO CONSULTANTS REQUIREMENTS GT GUTTER TRANSOM LDL DOWNLIGHT 0.00
ALUMINIUM COMPOSITE PANEL BIN GARBAGE BIN CONC CONCRETE EG EAVES GUTTER - REFER TO HYDRAULIC DOCUMENTATION FL FLASHING GW GLASS WINDOW LDY LAUNDRY D WINDOW MARKER ¢ ) EXISTING RL
Z SOLID SURFACE BLK CONCRETE BLOCKWORK COS  CONFIRM ON SITE EJ EXPANSION JOINT FLM VINYL FILM HA HOME AUTOMATION CUPBOARD LK LOCKER SYSTEM - eg. WINDOW / LEVEL 1/ WINDOW N° 05
O ADJUSTABLE SHELF BRK BRICKWORK CPC  COLORBOND PARAPET CAPPING ELP ELECTRICAL PLATE FR FIRE RESISTANCE HB HAND BASIN LP LIGHT FITTING POCKET IN CONCRETE SLAB SOFFIT LOUVRE MARKER
— AUSTRALIAN HEIGHT DATUM BOL  BOLLARD CPD  CUPBOARD ENS  ENSUITE FRP  FIREPLACE HD HINGED DOOR LPN  PENDANT LIGHT Z m 0 PROPOSED RL
I_ ALUMINIUM LOUVRE BS BENCH SEAT CPT  CARPET EP EPOXY FLOORING ES FIXED SHELF HDR  HAND DRYER LPL LIGHT POLE - REFER TO ELECTRICAL DOCUMENTATION eg. LOUVRE / LEVEL 1/LOUVRE N° 05 ¢
< ALUMINIUM BATTEN BT BOTTLE TRAP CR CEMENT RENDER EPS EXPANDED POLYSTYRENE CLADDING SYSTEM FT FLOOR TILES HP HIGH POINT LST LED STRIP LIGHT DOOR MARKER
VERTICAL ALUMINIUM SCREEN BTH BATHTUB CRN  CORNICE EQ EQUAL SPACING FW FLOOR WASTE HR HANDRAIL LTB LETTERBOX LIJ o
= ACCESS PANEL CAP  CAPPING CRT  CURTAIN FAB  FABRIC/UPHOLSTERY G GLASS HRL  HANGING RAIL LVR  LOUVRE eg. DOOR/LEVEL 1/DOORN° 05
ARCHITRAVE CB PREFINISHED STEEL CRR  CURTAIN RAIL FAN CEILING FAN GA GREASE ARRESTOR HT HOSE TAP LWL WALL LIGHT
LIJ AUSTRALIAN STANDARD CBG  COLOUR-BACKED GLASS CS CLEANERS SINK FB FACE BRICK GC GARBAGE CHUTE HTR HEATER MC METAL CLADDING (D LINE MARKING
m BARGE BOARD CFC COMPRESSED FIBRE CEMENT ('S COVED SKIRTING FC FIBRE CEMENT SHEETING GD GRATED DRAIN HWS  HOT WATER SYSTEM MDB  MAIN DISTRIBUTION BOARD - REFER TO ELECTRICAL DOCUMENTATION
BALUSTRADE CH COAT HOOK Ccw COLD WATER FE FIRE EXTINGUISHER GL GLASS LOUVRES HYD HYDRAULIC MECH MECHANICAL I I I
m BABY CHANGE TABLE CJ CONSTRUCTION / CONTROL JOINT DP DOWNPIPE - REFER TO HYDRAULIC DOCUMENTATION FFL FINISHED FLOOR LEVEL GR GRAB RAIL J JOINERY MEL MELAMINE
m BENCHTOP CL CENTRE LINE DR DOOR FG FIXED GLASS GRD GARAGE DOOR KK KICK Mi MIRROR
< BI-FOLD DOOR CLD  CLADDING DS DOOR STOP FH FIRE HYDRANT - REFER TO HYDRAULIC DOCUMENTATION GRV  GRAVEL LB LINING BOARDS MRS  METAL ROOF SHEETING |
BOX GUTTER CLS CLOTHESLINE EDB ELECTRICAL DISTRIBUTION BOARD - REFER TO ELECTRICAL DOCUMENTATION FHR  FIRE HOSE REEL - REFER TO HYDRAULIC DOCUMENTATION GP GRATED PIT - REFER TO HYDRAULIC DOCUMENTATION LD ACCESS LADDER MW MATWELL
\{
()
xT
/
7/
AX MCMAHON OVAL
|
EXISTING LONG JUMP PIT 410 !
r NEW SANDSTONE RETAINING WALL —— :
e — \\ BATTERED
— HH B BATTERED. !
\ - LAWN LAWN \
-+ ‘\
4
N 14
'l
y
IELD o 4 LOCATE
4
LIGH x STAGE 2) PP
e ! e,
o}
STEP " MRS\%\ :
s b l ) PrTC RELOCATE ANY
PITCH \L y SERVIGES TOA NEW
); POLE |I ME
STORAGE l oy
SHED. ES‘T 'l ~
4
y IS
@]
O,
10,000L 10,000L oD i o
HE ARDS T
v f— : AHGHLEVEL ROOF OVER IVIL ENGI 'S
RETAINING WALL SHOWN DASHED DETAIL
PALISADE FENCING ELIVERY/
ULAN @0\\*\0
) REGRADE O GARDEN BED <€
ACCESSFROM < LANDSCAPING op®
DELIVERY/AMBULANCE = EX. TREE ot
r AS'\?ZIZ_SY.}]N”H //é‘PTP/— GARDEN BED
4(/5‘4 %) / GARDEN BED
& o
C‘//\/G i «
s
PALISADE FENCING & S
B 4 _GATES
REGRADE OF PATHWAY FROM ENTJ ©
GATE ARED ZONE TO COMPLY P
\/ WITH AS1428.1 -00 O
/
/
/
/
/
//
/
/ Q)QQ
S B
COMPLETION OF THE QA CHECKS IS VERIFICATION THAT THE DOCUMENT CONFORMS WITH THE REQUIREMENTS OF THE QUALITY PROJECT PLAN. WHERE THE QUALITY | REV | DATE | COMMENTS | DRN | CHKD | VRFD | PROJECT : CLIENT : —9r" . i . . .
ASSURANCE CHECK IS INCOMPLETE THIS DOCUMENT IS PRELIMINARY FOR INFORMATION PURPOSES ONLY, OR SUCH PURPOSES AS STATED IN THE REVISION COLUMN. MAX MCMAHON OVAL AMEN |TI ES DRAWN : DATE: SCALES @A1:
THE IDEAS, INFORMATION AND CONCEPTS CONTAINED IN THIS DOCUMENT ARE THE PROPERTY OF EJE. PHOTOCOPYING OR REPRODUCING THIS DOCUMENT AND PASSING IT A 4/05/2023 REVISED CONCEPT ISSUE cB BH JBS RUTH ERFO RD OVAL WEBLAN DS .
ONTO OTHERS WITHOUT THE EXPRESS PERMISSION OF EJE IS AN INFRINGEMENT OF COPYRIGHT.® N B 17/08/2023 CLIENT REVIEW EWS CIW BH ’ EWS 27/09/2023 1:250
wgsﬁsﬁg:fgsg\?nzlgsa\:g||?1NDSOILTB?rR/AESFER@PCOERTTOAEE@E{IEOCSSE%[?lc';ﬂn%g%’;‘ussAND LEVELS ON SITE PRIOR TO THE ORDERING OF MATERIALS OR THE COMPLETION OF C  24/08/2023 ISSUE TO CONSULTANTS EWS CIW BH ST, RUTHERFORD, NSW 2320 :
' ' ' -t ““ 5” D 5/09/2023 REVISE ISSUE TO CONSULTANTS EWS CIwW BH mal t I an d FILENAME : 14280_Max McMahon Oval Amenities_DA [20230817] - STAGE 1 & 2.pln
ACN 002912843 | ABN 82 644 649 849 Nominated Architect - Bernard Collins NSW Architects Registration No.4438 ¢ =% R £ E  13/09/2023 ISSUE TO CONSULTANTS EWS CIW BH city council
A 412 KING STREET, NEWCASTLE, NSW 2300 P +61 249292353 | F +6124926 3069 | E mail@eje.comau | W www.eje.com. et Aol DRAWING : _ _ _ _
! | @ej | ! au otk sonas® Gz as® Gk F  21/09/2023 50% DA ISSUE EWS CIW BH PROJECT No : PHASE : DRAWING No : REV:
H—— G 27/09/2023 ISSUE FOR DA EWS CIlw BH PI {O POSED SITE PLAN
0 20mm

e e 14280 DA A04 G




[7p) AIR CONDITIONING - REFER TO MECHANICAL DOCUMENTATION BH  BULKHEAD COL  COLUMN - REFER TO STRUCTURAL DOCUMENTATION EF EXHAUSTFAN FIP  FIRE INDICATOR PANEL TO CONSULTANTS REQUIREMENTS GT  GUTTER TRANSOM LDL  DOWNLIGHT
ALUMINIUM COMPOSITE PANEL BIN GARBAGE BIN CONC CONCRETE EG EAVES GUTTER - REFER TO HYDRAULIC DOCUMENTATION FL FLASHING GW GLASS WINDOW LDY LAUNDRY D WINDOW MARKER
= SOLID SURFACE BLK  CONCRETE BLOCKWORK COS  CONFIRM ON SITE EJ  EXPANSION JOINT FLM  VINYLFILM HA  HOME AUTOMATION CUPBOARD LK LOCKER SYSTEM eg. WINDOW / LEVEL 1/ WINDOW N° 05
O ADJUSTABLE SHELF BRK BRICKWORK CPC  COLORBOND PARAPET CAPPING ELP ELECTRICAL PLATE FR FIRE RESISTANCE HB HAND BASIN LP LIGHT FITTING POCKET IN CONCRETE SLAB SOFFIT DOOR MARKER
~ AUSTRALIAN HEIGHT DATUM BOL  BOLLARD CPD  CUPBOARD ENS  ENSUITE FRP  FIREPLACE HD  HINGED DOOR LPN  PENDANT LIGHT =z eg. DOOR/ LEVEL 1/DOOR N° 05
— ALUMINIUM LOUVRE BS  BENCH SEAT CPT  CARPET EP  EPOXY FLOORING FS  FIXED SHELF HDR  HAND DRYER LPL  LIGHT POLE - REFER TO ELECTRICAL DOCUMENTATION g
<C ALUMINIUM BATTEN BT  BOTTLE TRAP CR  CEMENTRENDER EPS  EXPANDED POLYSTYRENE CLADDING SYSTEM FT  FLOORTILES HP  HIGH POINT ST LEDSTRIP LIGHT
VERTICAL ALUMINIUM SCREEN BTH  BATHTUB CRN  CORNICE EQ  EQUAL SPACING FW  FLOORWASTE HR  HANDRAL LTB  LETTERBOX L
= ACCESS PANEL CAP  CAPPING CRT  CURTAN FAB  FABRIC/UPHOLSTERY G GLASS HRL  HANGING RAIL LVR  LOUVRE
ARCHITRAVE CB  PREFINISHED STEEL CRR  CURTAIN RAIL FAN  CEILING FAN GA  GREASE ARRESTOR HT  HOSETAP LWL WALL LIGHT
LL AUSTRALIAN STANDARD CBG  COLOUR-BACKED GLASS CS  CLEANERS SINK FB  FACEBRICK GC  GARBAGE CHUTE HTR  HEATER MC  METAL CLADDING (D
o' BARGE BOARD CFC  COMPRESSED FIBRE CEMENT CVS  COVED SKIRTING FC  FIBRE CEMENT SHEETING GD  GRATED DRAIN HWS  HOT WATER SYSTEM MDB  MAIN DISTRIBUTION BOARD - REFER TO ELECTRICAL DOCUMENTATION
BALUSTRADE CH  COATHOOK CW  COLDWATER FE  FIREEXTINGUISHER GL  GLASSLOUVRES HYD  HYDRAULIC MECH MECHANICAL
(a8 BABY CHANGE TABLE CJ  CONSTRUCTION / CONTROL JOINT DP  DOWNPIPE - REFER TO HYDRAULIC DOCUMENTATION FFL  FINISHED FLOOR LEVEL GR  GRABRAIL J JOINERY MEL  MELAMINE LLl
m BENCHTOP CL  CENTRELINE DR DOOR FG  FIXED GLASS GRD  GARAGE DOOR KK KICK Mi MIRROR
< BI-FOLD DOOR CLD CLADDING DS DOOR STOP FH FIRE HYDRANT - REFER TO HYDRAULIC DOCUMENTATION GRV  GRAVEL LB LINING BOARDS MRS  METAL ROOF SHEETING |
BOX GUTTER CLS CLOTHESLINE EDB ELECTRICAL DISTRIBUTION BOARD - REFER TO ELECTRICAL DOCUMENTATION FHR FIRE HOSE REEL - REFER TO HYDRAULIC DOCUMENTATION GP GRATED PIT - REFER TO HYDRAULIC DOCUMENTATION LD ACCESS LADDER MW MATWELL
SLIDING LOCKABLE DLOCITORK FC SHEETING WITH
SECURITY GATE PAINT FINISH PAINT FINISH
—— GUTTER & DOWNPIPES
MRS 205
b— PITCH
o _46.300 R LT B T — — — o
ROOF o
(@]
45500 )
HIGH LEVEL [T [ 1 I [ T T IT 1T [ 1 [ 1 T
, [ T THT T [ [ T T T T 7 [T
| [T [ T T T I 1 [T
K lllll AN llllllllllllllllll ,/
S [T 1 N [T T T 10T T T 1 )/
© . ) S e B X il
S [T / [ T T T T I 1 [T \\ I ]
== F 5 lllll ) llllllllllllllllll AN il
o 42,500 i | L1l , . i
GROUND FLOOR =]
I
01 Scale 1:100
SECURITY SANDSTONE EXTERNAL ROLLER EXPOSED SECURE BIFOLD ROLLER SHUTTER & ROLLER SHUTTER ROLLER DOOR & SECURE LOCKABLE SLIDING o FC SHEETING WITH PAINT ROLLER DOOR &
OATE RETAINING WALL SHUTTER TO ENCASE HIGH LEVEL GLAZING ROOF MAX SECURITY  —— SECURITY GRILLE — OVER WINDOW ——— LOCKABLE SECURITY —— MAX  SEGURITY GATE ———2° ROOF — FINISH ——— LOCKABLE SECURITY
MULTIPURPOSE GLAZING BEAMS SCREENING GATES GATES MESH GATES
 46.300 R - B B B R - - B . 46.300 o
3 ROOF 3 CoL 3 ROOF
_ 45500 2 45.500
2 HIGH LEVEL [ 1 [ 1 L T T T T T 1 [ T T 7T I | 7T AT [ [T T 1 1 I I | A I I [ L T T T 7 B B B 2HIGHLEVEL
= - al p 1 C T T T T T 1 T T T 1 T 1 T 1 C T T 1 | [T T 11 I A
, N y 1 | [ T T T I I} 1 [T I 1 I 7l 1 I - [T
/ AN / H l 111111111 1 ,’LI\ I th I ,’Illllll I ,’I]I\ I [T [l lllll
§ )/ FG FG AN FG FG :‘ll lllllllll 1 I:I NNl th 1| lllllll 1| I]I Al [T 1| lllll
” h T 1 II IIIIIIII L T T _ Tﬁi — [T — IIIIII — lT — L _ [ IIIII
N / N :fllll Illl llllllll ’“ llllllll 1 N I:I, I M I \llllll 1/ N I]I i [T I lll w ’“ lllll
_ _ ___ _ 42500 ) \ ) I — [ 1 L 1T 1 T T 1 [ [T I I NI T I NI I 117 [ 1 - 42500 o
1 GROUND FLOOR — : — — 1 GROUND FLOOR
[ — hl 1 — —
| — I
[
‘
[
[
— [ [
= ' |
‘ H
[ ] |
02 Scale 1:100
COMPLETION OF THE QA CHECKS IS VERIFICATION THAT THE DOCUMENT CONFORMS WITH THE REQUIREMENTS OF THE QUALITY PROJECT PLAN. WHERE THE QUALITY | REV | DATE COMMENTS DRN | CHKD | VRFD PROJECT : CLIENT: ~rm— ~r _ . .
ASSURANCE CHECK IS INCOMPLETE THIS DOCUMENT IS PRELIMINARY FOR INFORMATION PURPOSES ONLY, OR SUCH PURPOSES AS STATED IN THE REVISION COLUMN. | | | | | MAX MCMAHON OVALAMENITIES DRAWN : DATE: SCALES @A1:
THE IDEAS, INFORMATION AND CONCEPTS CONTAINED IN THIS DOCUMENT ARE THE PROPERTY OF EJE. PHOTOCOPYING OR REPRODUCING THIS DOCUMENT AND PASSING IT A 4/05/2023 REVISED CONCEPT ISSUE CB BH JBS RUTHERFORD OVAL. WEBLANDS )
ONTO OTHERS WITHOUT THE EXPRESS PERMISSION OF EJE IS AN INFRINGEMENT OF COPYRIGHT.© B 17/08/2023 CLIENT REVIEW EWS CIW BH ’ EWS 27/09/2023 1:100
WORK IN FIGURED DIMENSIONS IN PREFERENCE TO SCALE. CHECK DIMENSIONS AND LEVELS ON SITE PRIOR TO THE ORDERING OF MATERIALS OR THE COMPLETION OF C  24/08/2023 ISSUE TO CONSULTANTS EWS CIW BH ST, RUTHERFORD, NSW 2320
WORKSHOP DRAWINGS. IF IN DOUBT ASK. REPORT ALL ERRORS AND OMISSIONS. — i :
SINE N S D 5/09/2023 REVISE ISSUE TO CONSULTANTS EWS CIW BH mal t I an d FILENAME : 14280_Max McMahon Oval Amenities_DA [20230817] - STAGE 1 & 2.pln
ACN 002912843 | ABN 82 644 649 849 Nominated Architect - Bernard Collins NSW Architects Registration No.4438 é @ : ® @ E  13/09/2023 ISSUE TO CONSULTANTS EWS CIW BH city council
A 412 KING STREET, NEWCASTLE, NSW 2300 P +61249292353 | F +61249263069 | E mail@eje.comau | W www.eje.com.au st it s F 21/09/2023 50% DA ISSUE EWS OIW BH DRAWING : PROJECT No - PHASE - DRAWING No REV
G 271092023 ISSUE FOR DA EWS CW  BH NORTH & EAST ELEVATIONS

0 20mm

100mm 200mm ON ORIGINAL A1

14280

DA

AQ7 G




U) AIR CONDITIONING - REFER TO MECHANICAL DOCUMENTATION BH BULKHEAD COL  COLUMN - REFER TO STRUCTURAL DOCUMENTATION EF EXHAUST FAN FIP FIRE INDICATOR PANEL TO CONSULTANTS REQUIREMENTS GT GUTTER TRANSOM LDL DOWNLIGHT
ALUMINIUM COMPOSITE PANEL BIN GARBAGE BIN CONC CONCRETE EG EAVES GUTTER - REFER TO HYDRAULIC DOCUMENTATION FL FLASHING GW GLASS WINDOW LDY  LAUNDRY D WINDOW MARKER
Z SOLID SURFACE BLK CONCRETE BLOCKWORK COS  CONFIRM ON SITE EJ EXPANSION JOINT FLM VINYL FILM HA HOME AUTOMATION CUPBOARD LK LOCKER SYSTEM eg. WINDOW / LEVEL 1/ WINDOW N° 05
O ADJUSTABLE SHELF BRK  BRICKWORK CPC  COLORBOND PARAPET CAPPING ELP ELECTRICAL PLATE FR FIRE RESISTANCE HB HAND BASIN LP LIGHT FITTING POCKET IN CONCRETE SLAB SOFFIT DOOR MARKER
~ AUSTRALIAN HEIGHT DATUM BOL  BOLLARD CPD  CUPBOARD ENS  ENSUITE FRP  FIREPLACE HD  HINGED DOOR LPN  PENDANT LIGHT =z eg. DOOR/ LEVEL 1/DOOR N° 05
I_ ALUMINIUM LOUVRE BS BENCH SEAT CPT CARPET EP EPOXY FLOORING FS FIXED SHELF HDR  HAND DRYER LPL LIGHT POLE - REFER TO ELECTRICAL DOCUMENTATION 9
< ALUMINIUM BATTEN BT BOTTLE TRAP CR  CEMENT RENDER EPS  EXPANDED POLYSTYRENE CLADDING SYSTEM FT FLOOR TILES HP  HIGH POINT LST  LEDSTRIP LIGHT
VERTICAL ALUMINIUM SCREEN BTH BATHTUB CRN  CORNICE EQ EQUAL SPACING FW FLOOR WASTE HR HANDRAIL LTB LETTERBOX LIJ
> ACCESS PANEL CAP CAPPING CRT  CURTAIN FAB FABRIC / UPHOLSTERY G GLASS HRL HANGING RAIL LVR LOUVRE
ARCHITRAVE CB PREFINISHED STEEL CRR  CURTAIN RAIL FAN CEILING FAN GA GREASE ARRESTOR HT HOSE TAP LWL  WALL LIGHT
LIJ AUSTRALIAN STANDARD CBG  COLOUR-BACKED GLASS CS CLEANERS SINK FB FACE BRICK GC GARBAGE CHUTE HTR HEATER MC METAL CLADDING (D
m BARGE BOARD CFC COMPRESSED FIBRE CEMENT CVS COVED SKIRTING FC FIBRE CEMENT SHEETING GD GRATED DRAIN HWS  HOT WATER SYSTEM MDB  MAIN DISTRIBUTION BOARD - REFER TO ELECTRICAL DOCUMENTATION
BALUSTRADE CH COAT HOOK cw COLD WATER FE FIRE EXTINGUISHER GL GLASS LOUVRES HYD HYDRAULIC MECH MECHANICAL I I I
m BABY CHANGE TABLE CJ CONSTRUCTION / CONTROL JOINT DP DOWNPIPE - REFER TO HYDRAULIC DOCUMENTATION FFL FINISHED FLOOR LEVEL GR GRAB RAIL J JOINERY MEL MELAMINE
m BENCHTOP CL CENTRE LINE DR DOOR FG FIXED GLASS GRD GARAGE DOOR KK KICK Mi MIRROR
< BI-FOLD DOOR CLD  CLADDING DS DOOR STOP FH FIRE HYDRANT - REFER TO HYDRAULIC DOCUMENTATION GRV  GRAVEL LB LINING BOARDS MRS  METAL ROOF SHEETING |
BOX GUTTER CLS CLOTHESLINE EDB ELECTRICAL DISTRIBUTION BOARD - REFER TO ELECTRICAL DOCUMENTATION FHR  FIRE HOSE REEL - REFER TO HYDRAULIC DOCUMENTATION GP GRATED PIT - REFER TO HYDRAULIC DOCUMENTATION LD ACCESS LADDER MW MATWELL
GUTTER BLOCKWORK FC SHEETING WITH
AND WALL WITH PAINT FINISH
DOWNPIPE PAINT FINISH
SECURITY
GATE
£MRS 20
PITCH /I
46.300
—_ — — N — =  — [ _ —1 = - 4 — — —
3 ROOF o
o
__ ____ 450 % ‘
2 HIGH LEVEL [ I [
[
[
o [
S [
= [
™
]
[
| [
_ _ ____ 4500 g
1 GROUND FLOOR

SOUTH ELEVATION

Scale 1:100

03

FC SHEETING WITH PAINT SLIDING LOCKABLE BIFOLD SECURE MAX GUTTER AND
— INFILL PANEL —— SECURITY GATE —— SECURE MAX MESH T FINISH SECURITY GATE SECUIRTY GATE SCREENING EGRESS GATE EXPOSED ROOF BEAMS 2° ROOF DOWNPIPE
__ 4300 ¢ - 2 < < o
3 ROOF 3
77W|6Hf%€23w777 il Lt mr r 1 T T T [T T [ T T [ T [ T[] N O O N e N e O A [ 1 l|l l|l llLl‘ e
Lt i 1 T T T T T T [T T [T T [T T T T [ T [ T T [ T T T [ T T [T T [T T T T T T 1 [ T T T T 1 [ T T 1 [ 1 L T T T T T 1
N N N e e N O | N A — L T T T T T 1
L 1 i T T T T T T [ T T T T T [ T T [T T T T [ T [ T T [ T T T [ T T [T T [T T T T T T 1 [ T T T T 1 [ T T 1 1 ) L T T T T T 1
o N N O N O T N A O O A -t L T T T T T 1
= L 1 i T T T T T T [ T T T T T [ T T [T T T T [ T [ T T [ T T T [ T T [T T [T T T T T T 1 [ T T T T 1 [ T T 1 1| L T T T T T 1
P N N O N O T N A O O A 1 L T T T T T 1
L 1 i T T T T T T [ T T T T T T T T [T T T T [ T [ T T [ T [T T [ T T [T T [T T T T T T 1 [ T T T T 1 [ T T 1 I L T T T T T 1
L i T T T T T T [ [ T T % [ T T T T T [ [ T T T T T T T T T T T T [ [ [ M T T T T T [T T T [ [T T T T T T 1/
lllllllllllllIIlllllllIlllllllIllllllllIIlllllllllllllllllIlllllllIllllllllIlllllllIlllllllllllllllllIlllllllllllllllllllll
_ _ ___ _ 42500 - [ 1t i Tt 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 [ 1 1 1 ™7 T [ T 1 {11 [ 1 1T 1 T [ 1 T [ T 1 T [ T T T T [ T T T T T 1 [ T [ 1 T 1 N I i .
1 GROUND FLOOR
04 Scale 1:100
AT O G S BECAIN TEARELIRESY SR SRR, KURbJSE S SR EUES Rk A A3 S A T el ™ e | owTE[comenrs o oo | v | PROECT: MAX MCMAHON OVALAMENITIES S v ~v— oRAn. SoALES @A
THE IDEAS, INFORMATION AND CONCEPTS CONTAINED IN THIS DOCUMENT ARE THE PROPERTY OF EJE. PHOTOCOPYING OR REPRODUCING THIS DOCUMENT AND PASSING IT A 4/05/2023  REVISED CONCEPT ISSUE CB BH JBS RUTHERFORD OVAL. WEBLANDS )
ONTO OTHERS WITHOUT THE EXPRESS PERMISSION OF EJE IS AN INFRINGEMENT OF COPYRIGHT.@ B 17/08/2023 CLIENT REVIEW EWS CIW BH ’ EWS 27/09/2023 1:100
WORK IN FIGURED DIMENSIONS IN PREFERENCE TO SCALE. CHECK DIMENSIONS AND LEVELS ON SITE PRIOR TO THE ORDERING OF MATERIALS OR THE COMPLETION OF C  24/08/2023 ISSUE TO CONSULTANTS EWS CIW BH ST, RUTHERFORD, NSW 2320
WORKSHOP DRAWINGS. IF IN DOUBT ASK. REPORT ALL ERRORS AND OMISSIONS. & w 1 D 5/09/2023 REVISE ISSUE TO CONSULTANTS EWS CIwW BH ma |t I an d FILENAME : 14280_Max McMahon Oval Amenities_DA [20230817] - STAGE 1 & 2.pin
ACN 002912843 | ABN 82 644 649 849 Nominated Architect - Bernard Collins NSW Architects Registration No.4438 ¢ @i N® @ E 13/09/2023 ISSUE TO CONSULTANTS EWS CIwW BH city council
A 412 KING STREET, NEWCASTLE, NSW 2300 P +61 249292353 | F +61249263069 | E mail@eje.comau | W www.eje.com.au s ot s o ot F 21/09/2023 50% DA ISSUE EWS CIW BH DRAWING : PROJECT No : PHASE : DRAWING No : REV -
G 27/09/2023 ISSUE FOR DA EWS CIW BH SOUTH & WEST ELEVATIONS DA

14280 AO8 G

0 20mm 100mm 200mm ON ORIGINAL A1




	A00 COVER SHEET
	A01 SITE ANALYSIS PLAN
	A01 SITE ANALYSIS PLAN

	A02 EXISTING SITE PLAN
	A02 EXISTING SITE PLAN

	A03 DEMOLITLION PLAN
	A03 DEMOLITLION PLAN

	A04 PROPOSED SITE PLAN
	A04 PROPOSED SITE PLAN

	A05 GROUND FLOOR PLAN STAGE 1
	A05 GROUND FLOOR PLAN STAGE 1

	A06 GROUND FLOOR PLAN STAGE 1 & 2
	A06 GROUND FLOOR PLAN STAGE 1 & 2

	A07 NORTH & EAST ELEVATIONS
	A07 NORTH & EAST ELEVATIONS

	A08 SOUTH & WEST ELEVATIONS
	A08 SOUTH & WEST ELEVATIONS

	A09 SECTIONS
	A09 SECTIONS

	A10 3D PERSPECTIVES STAGE 1
	A10 3D PERSPECTIVES STAGE 1

	A11 3D PERSPECTIVES STAGE 2
	A11 3D PERSPECTIVES STAGE 2

	A12 SCHEDULE OF MATERIALS
	A12 SCHEDULE OF MATERIALS

	A13 NOTIFICATION PLAN
	A13 NOTIFICATION PLAN


